
BOISE CITY
Ada County
BOISE SCHOOLS*
WEST ADA SCHOOLS*
ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DIST
MERIDIAN CITY
URBAN RENEWAL
KUNA SCHOOLS*
EAGLE FIRE*
MERIDIAN LIBRARY
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO*
EMERGENCY MEDICAL
N ADA CO FIRE & RESCUE
GARDEN CITY
EAGLE CITY
WHITNEY FIRE
KUNA CITY
ADA COUNTY FREE LIBRARY
STAR FIRE*
KUNA FIRE*
MERIDIAN FIRE
STAR CITY*
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT
HARRIS RANCH #1 CID
KUNA LIBRARY*
STAR SEWER*
PEST EXTERMINATION
WESTERN ADA RECREATION
MERIDIAN CEMETERY
FLOOD CONTROL DIST. #10
KUNA CEMETERY*
DRY CREEK CEMETERY
MELBA SCHOOLS*
STAR CEMETERY
EAGLE SEWER
SUNSET FIRE
JOPLIN CEMETERY
AVIMOR #1 CID
MELBA FIRE
MELBA CEMETERY*
FAIRVIEW CEMETERY*

$19,933,475

$114,566,261
$93,995,405

$9,865,997

$122,882

$7,098,138

$9,179,938
$7,124,889

$4,735,240

$3,868,581

$2,316,671
$2,504,748

$2,000,003
$1,506,450

$861,777
$889,347

$706,127

$588,426
$477,673
$360,942
$197,053
$189,472

$17,786

$112,132
$115,551

$1,775

$54,446

$34,171
$37,300

$2,341

$42,590,717

$158,325,512

$36,734,757

$4,543,233
$4,043,662

$3,239,481

$1,388,315

$140,724,751

$6,732,748

$1,181,467

$664,288

*Taxing District is split between 2 or more counties. Only
the Ada County portion is shown above.

Taxing District Property Taxes Levied

In the 2019 Tax Year, Ada County will collect $683,633,929 in Property
Taxes on behalf of other local taxing districts. Here is how those Tax
Dollars Ada County collects are distributed.
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